
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

St.Nr.

175
131
787
184
20
6
39
222
25
913
92
247
238
910
911
159
359
30
18
181
325
5

285
85
273
816
31
909
777
66
171
139
747
161
289
114

Name

BENJAMIN SCHWENDINGER
FLORIAN HELLRIGL
CHRISTIAN NEUBAUER
KIM GRAF
CLAUDIO SCHMUCKI
VINCENT PLÜSS
MARCO EGGER
MARTIN FINK
SANDRO PFÄFFLI
MATHIAS GEIGER
DANIEL BURRI
DOMINIK GARTLER
DOMINIC LORETTER
HEINZ KISSLING
BENNO KALB
MANUEL FULTERER
RAMON MEILE
ALEXANDER BRUNNMAYR
MARKUS STOFF
DENNIS HÄMMERLE
MARTIN ÖSTERLE
SASCHA ZELLWEGER
PASCAL HÄMMERLE
MARCO MESSMER
JOSEF STAMPFER
TOBIAS SUTTERLÜTY
LUCA BÜCHEL
FLORIAN RUMPL
JONAS WACKERNELL
ROBERT BINDER
KURT KNOBEL
SIMON EGGER
MARC GABRIEL
ANDRE SCHNEIDER
MATHIAS JENNY
STEPHAN EINSIEDLER

Wohnort

6850 Dornbirn
6410 Telfs
6800 Feldkrich
5734 Reinach
8733 Eschenbach
5723 Teufenthal
9320 Stachen/Arbon
6933 Doren
9470 Buchs
6820 Frastanz
6345 Neuheim
6812 Meiningen
6800 Feldkrich
6861 Alberschwende
6850 Dornbirn
6832 Röthis
9451 Kriessern
6912 Hörbranz
6883 Au
6890 Lustenau
6952 Hittisau
8586 Riedt b. Erlen
6890 Lustenau
9434 Au
6923 Lauterach
6861 Alberschwende
9464 Rüthi
6923 Lauterach
6771 St. Anton i. M.
6900 Bregenz
6832 Sulz
9320 Stachen/Arbon
6820 Frastanz
6773 Vandans
6723 Blons
6773 Vandans

Marke

Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
KTM 150 / 2T
KTM 250 / 4T
Honda  250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 125 /2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Honda 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
TM 125 / 2T
KTM 150 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T

Runden

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
3

Gesamtzeit

14:29.380
14:39.017
14:42.698
14:51.592
15:03.211
15:10.207
15:26.382
15:26.940
15:31.893
15:33.842
15:35.426
15:41.902
15:43.536
15:45.212
15:46.036
15:46.733
15:49.564
15:50.147
15:51.388
15:52.641
15:53.996
15:57.259
14:32.239
14:33.912
14:36.275
14:40.862
14:44.614
14:47.167
14:47.954
14:49.010
14:54.809
14:58.950
14:59.993
15:00.360
13:58.163
5:02.029

Diff.

9.637
13.318
22.212
33.831
40.827
57.002
57.560

1:02.513
1:04.462
1:06.046
1:12.522
1:14.156
1:15.832
1:16.656
1:17.353
1:20.184
1:20.767
1:22.008
1:23.261
1:24.616
1:27.879
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
2 Runden
7 Runden

Beste Zeit.

1:24.758
1:25.059
1:24.841
1:26.702
1:28.023
1:27.694
1:30.102
1:30.430
1:28.277
1:29.861
1:30.011
1:29.427
1:32.573
1:31.922
1:31.181
1:30.410
1:32.601
1:28.454
1:31.926
1:29.895
1:31.341
1:33.229
1:30.614
1:33.017
1:32.619
1:33.487
1:34.968
1:35.061
1:35.487
1:34.908
1:35.935
1:35.883
1:36.123
1:35.541
1:33.936
1:30.747

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory

9.637

Avg. Speed

66.254

Best Lap Tm

1:24.758

Best Spd

67.958

Best Lap by

175 - BENJAMIN SCHWENDINGER
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Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SAM_Zeitmessung

MX Feldkirch

Clubsport 125ccm

1. LAUF A [R]

Rennen (13:00 und 1 Runden) started at 9:46:24

Montikel 1.600 Km

01.07.2012 09:40

Schweizerischer Auto- und
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